
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 June 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA NANA Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 530550 6/4231

 2 DANA ACE Last start winner GBN, 28/05/2021, R10, P 1P 4Y 2P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 494736 18/12187

 3 JASMINE IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 6/5237

 4 OLIVER IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 29/05/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 527557 10/8201

 5 FIRE UP KEITH Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R7, Y 3Y 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Derrick 490590 13/3218

 6 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13207

 7 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 5P 4/1/1M. Finn 501336 12/9183

 8 TENNESSEE TIGER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7C 4/1/1J. Hartley 494551 14/0160

 9 GETALONG DANA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7M 5P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 18/1581

 10 TREVER'S DESIRE Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3219

 11 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3G. Mckinnon 548304 2/1168

 12 NIPPY UNO Last start placegetter DUB, 28/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4240

 13 KAREN'S WORD Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2B. Talbot 531238 5/2231

 14 FREDDY ON WATER Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0207

 15 REGAL TORANA Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3C. Cooney 529843 2/1192

 16 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Last start placegetter SHP, 27/05/2021, R10 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521196 2/1186

 17 FIRE UP LOUISE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/4G. Derrick 528270 1/0160

 18 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 5/4156

 19 SERENA ICE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0121

 20 SUZIE ROCKIN' Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/283

 21 CENTRAL CHANCE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 2Y 4Y 7P 5/3G. Cooper 499930 3/179

 22 ZULU OCEAN Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 2Y 6Y 8P 5/4G. Derrick 534714 1/075

 23 WE GO TOGETHER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/269

 24 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/169

 25 IGNATIOUS BALE Dropping in grade DUB, 25/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4183

 26 DANA RUBY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1210

 27 BRUCE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3L. Roy 528269 2/1189

 28 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 2P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 5/1173

 29 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/3165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 June 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1P. Reid 530546 4/3156

 31 FORT KEMBLA 3 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0147

 32 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4J. Roy 532681 1/0143

 33 RALPH Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 7P 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 4/2140

 34 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 5/1137

 35 NANGUS ROAD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0135

 36 VORTEX 3 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0135

 37 ONE DOUBLE BEAT Weighted points score HVL, 07/05/2021, R6 6P 5P 3P 5/3P. Goodwin 520116 2/1129

 38 WILD DEJA Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4P. Scott 530370 1/0126

 39 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 4/3123

 40 LILAC IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/1G. Mills 507387 11/7122

 41 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R9, P 6P 2Y (FEL)P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535127 4/1120

 42 JED BALE Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P (LGD)P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1105

 43 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/199

 44 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4G. Derrick 528266 1/096

 45 PARTY HOST Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R3, Y 2Y 7P 8P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/095

 46 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/391

 47 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R8, Y 4Y 7Y 3P 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 2/088

 48 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 15/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 6P 5Y 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/076

 49 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/676

 50 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/175

 51 SPINS ON SPINS 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/2P. Reid 520002 3/271

 52 DANA WING Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R3, P 5P 7Y 8P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/370

 53 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/363

 54 DANA GERTIE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 8Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/062

 55 TRUNDLE BETTY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/4J. Strutt 492216 4/061

 56 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/3P. Reid 508487 2/160

 57 KALUK KALUK Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/257

 58 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R10, Y 6Y 8Y 5P 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/152
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 1 TREVER'S DESIRE Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3219

 2 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3G. Mckinnon 548304 2/1168

 3 NIPPY UNO Last start placegetter DUB, 28/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4240

 4 KAREN'S WORD Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2B. Talbot 531238 5/2231

 5 FREDDY ON WATER Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0207

 6 REGAL TORANA Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3C. Cooney 529843 2/1192

 7 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Last start placegetter SHP, 27/05/2021, R10 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521196 2/1186

 8 FIRE UP LOUISE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/4G. Derrick 528270 1/0160

 9 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 5/4156

 10 SERENA ICE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0121

 11 SUZIE ROCKIN' Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/283

 12 CENTRAL CHANCE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 2Y 4Y 7P 5/3G. Cooper 499930 3/179

 13 ZULU OCEAN Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 2Y 6Y 8P 5/4G. Derrick 534714 1/075

 14 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/169

 15 WE GO TOGETHER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/269

 16 IGNATIOUS BALE Dropping in grade DUB, 25/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4183

 17 DANA RUBY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1210

 18 BRUCE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3L. Roy 528269 2/1189

 19 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 2P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 5/1173

 20 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/3165

 21 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1P. Reid 530546 4/3156

 22 FORT KEMBLA 3 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0147

 23 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4J. Roy 532681 1/0143

 24 RALPH Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 7P 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 4/2140

 25 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 5/1137

 26 NANGUS ROAD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0135

 27 VORTEX 3 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0135

 28 ONE DOUBLE BEAT Weighted points score HVL, 07/05/2021, R6 6P 5P 3P 5/3P. Goodwin 520116 2/1129

 29 WILD DEJA Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4P. Scott 530370 1/0126

 30 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 4/3123

 31 LILAC IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/1G. Mills 507387 11/7122

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 10:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R9, P 6P 2Y (FEL)P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535127 4/1120

 33 JED BALE Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P (LGD)P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1105

 34 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/199

 35 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R4, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4G. Derrick 528266 1/096

 36 PARTY HOST Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R3, Y 2Y 7P 8P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/095

 37 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/391

 38 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R8, Y 4Y 7Y 3P 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 2/088

 39 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/676

 40 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 15/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 6P 5Y 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/076

 41 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/175

 42 SPINS ON SPINS 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/2P. Reid 520002 3/271

 43 DANA WING Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R3, P 5P 7Y 8P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/370

 44 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/363

 45 DANA GERTIE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 8Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/062

 46 TRUNDLE BETTY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/4J. Strutt 492216 4/061

 47 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/3P. Reid 508487 2/160

 48 KALUK KALUK Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/257

 49 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R10, Y 6Y 8Y 5P 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 June 2021

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 1 Last start winner WAG, 21/05/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 14/11336

 2 MAGIC DUO Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R3, P 1P (FEL)P 3P 3/1/2L. Holmes 524461 10/9258

 3 DANA NANA Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 530550 6/4231

 4 DANA ACE Last start winner GBN, 28/05/2021, R10, P 1P 4Y 2P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 494736 18/12187

 5 JASMINE IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 6/5237

 6 OLIVER IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 29/05/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 527557 10/8201

 7 FIRE UP KEITH Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R7, Y 3Y 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Derrick 490590 13/3218

 8 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13207

 9 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 5P 4/1/1M. Finn 501336 12/9183

 10 TENNESSEE TIGER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7C 4/1/1J. Hartley 494551 14/0160

 11 GETALONG DANA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7M 5P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 18/1581
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A GROUP Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 3/1/2P. Dooner 528419 6/5288

 2 NIGEL'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/1J. Roy 528267 7/6279

 3 EVERY CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2L. Roy 499927 16/8204

 4 JASMINE IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 6/5237

 5 WINLOCK MOLLY Dropping in grade BGC, 12/05/2021, R9, 2 6P 5P 5P 4/1/2B. Talbot 521012 7/5177

 6 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13207

 7 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 5P 4/1/1M. Finn 501336 12/9183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 SOUL SEARCHER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7C 5/3B. Smith 537870 2/1208

 2 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/3D. Breust 527177 2/1192

 3 BRUCE'S CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/3L. Roy 528269 2/1189

 4 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4C. Bootsma 529465 1/0168

 5 SYCAMORE KEZ Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0163

 6 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/0147

 7 FORT KEMBLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0147

 8 EXTREME HEAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Morris 523916 1/0144

 9 DAM DREAMING Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0144

 10 SYCAMORE IRIS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/3J. Tuovi 528442 2/1141

 11 NANGUS ROAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0135

 12 VORTEX 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0135

 13 MIRACLE MILLIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1126

 14 SMOOTHER RODWAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 1/0123

 15 TIGGERLONG FAB Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/4M. Finn 536626 1/0120

 16 FAST MAGGIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/096

 17 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 5Y 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/076

 18 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 6P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/175

 19 DEB TAN LEE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/075

 20 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 6P 5/3P. Reid 508487 2/160
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 1 GOT A JIMMY Last start placegetter GBN, 28/05/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1P. Dooner 528425 4/3162

 2 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 5/4156

 3 BALT Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R6, P 2P 8P 7P 5/1G. Small 528075 6/4117

 4 LA LA LOUIS Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 529374 5/3228

 5 DANA RUBY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1210

 6 TIKKI Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 4P 5/1G. Schwencke 497437 10/3169

 7 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 6/4162

 8 FORT KEMBLA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0147

 9 VORTEX 2 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0135

 10 LILAC IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/1G. Mills 507387 11/7122

 11 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/391

 12 SPINS ON SPINS 2 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/2P. Reid 520002 3/271

 13 TRUNDLE BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/4J. Strutt 492216 4/061
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 1 MIDNIGHT NACHOS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/05/2021, R1, P

TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1B. Talbot 528443 0/0119

 2 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P

SHP, 20/05/2021, R5

3P 3P 5P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/0111

 3 FAST LURCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2P (FEL)P M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/0132

 4 ZULU LORD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 4Y 6P 2P M/1M. Mcgovern 534270 0/084

 5 GOT A SCOOT Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P 4P M/1P. Dooner 529677 0/058

 6 MUSTANG MOLLY Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 534545 0/080

 7 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/052

 8 EASTERN HAWK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527422 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 MILL EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3C 5/2B. Smith 530572 6/2188

 2 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/2B. Talbot 536454 3/2180

 3 WILD JULIA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 3Y 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0161

 4 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2159

 5 LADY LUNA Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/3M. Wallace 520027 5/1156

 6 TOMMY TOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/1B. Talbot 534426 4/3150

 7 TIGGERLONG GINGA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 8/4144

 8 AMISTAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 5/0136

 9 GREAT FIGHTER Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/2R. Mckinnon 508720 3/2135

 10 THIN LITTLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 7P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/0100

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 10:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 June 2021

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUORRA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R1, P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0117

 2 MIDNIGHT NACHOS 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/05/2021, R1, P

TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1B. Talbot 528443 0/0119

 3 SWEET SANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 09/05/2021, R1, P 8P 4Y 3P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/088

 4 ZULU LORD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 4Y 6P 2P M/1M. Mcgovern 534270 0/084

 5 HELLO BLOKE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 29/05/2021, R1, P 7P M/1G. Small 539114 0/033

 6 WILD MISS Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P 7P 4Y 6P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/054

 7 MOLLY SWEET PEA Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1J. French 536678 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 June 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 2 Last start winner WAG, 21/05/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 14/11336
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 June 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 2/1/2J. Roy 532683 8/7321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 June 2021

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TENNESSEE TIGER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7C 4/1/1J. Hartley 494551 14/12160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 June 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4C. Bootsma 529465 1/0168

 2 TOMMY TOWN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1B. Talbot 534426 4/3150

 3 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score SHP, 27/05/2021, R5 6P 6P 7P 5/3J. Mcclelland 528423 2/1144

 4 SOLD NO HOUSES 3 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R9, P 6P 2Y 3Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0108

 5 TRUNDLE BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/2J. Strutt 492216 4/261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 June 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/0111

 2 MIDNIGHT NACHOS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/05/2021, R1, P

TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1B. Talbot 528443 0/0119

 3 FAST LURCH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2P (FEL)P M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/0132

 4 EASTERN HAWK 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P 4P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527422 0/052

 5 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R2, P 8P 8Y 7P M/1G. Anesbury 539460 0/060

 6 BOLD BEAUTY Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1P. Strutt 526863 0/052
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